
III Etapa de Orientação Potiguar Sprint
Praia de Caraúbas-RN 29.6.2024

Clube de Orientação Potiguar

Raquel De Castro Souza
COP - RN
Course : DN2
Distance : 1000m
Time : 0:28:26 (28'26"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ana Julia Cunha Lustosa Souza De Brito0:17:21
2. Renata De Oliveira Cordeiro 0:18:21

1. 85 00:01:18 126m 10'19"/km
2. 101 00:07:32 00:08:50 63m 119'35"/km
3. 93 00:08:02 00:16:52 114m 70'28"/km
4. 82 00:00:47 00:17:39 58m 13'30"/km
5. 81 00:00:32 00:18:11 52m 10'15"/km
6. 84 00:01:17 00:19:28 122m 10'31"/km
7. 95 00:05:41 00:25:09 77m 73'49"/km
8. 111 00:00:35 00:25:44 69m 8'27"/km
9. 109 00:02:11 00:27:55 92m 23'44"/km

10. 999 00:00:31 00:28:26 100m 5'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5369
https://www.helga-o.com

